Shanghai Seven Trust Industry Co., Ltd.
Add:Building 6,headquarter Bay, No.2500 Xiupu Rd,Pudong,Shanghai 201315,China
Tel: 0086-021-61182468 E-mail:vip@shanghaiwpc.com
All the smooth surface decking can be embossed.
All the above 5 colors are available.
Picture Item No.: Description of the
product
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Standard Length(m)
STD-140H23 Deep Embossed Decking 140 23
2.2m,2.9m
suit for container.
Also can be customized
STD-140H25 Deep Embossed Decking 140 25
2.2m,2.9m
suit for container.
Also can be customized
STD-140S23 Deep Embossed Decking 140 23
2.2m,2.9m
suit for container.
Also can be customized
STD-145H21 Deep Embossed Decking 145 21
2.2m,2.9m
suit for container.
Also can be customized
STD-150H25 Deep Embossed Decking 150 25
2.2m,2.9m
suit for container.
Also can be customized